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Answers  
Matching Tables to Pie Graphs 

Match each table to the corresponding pie graph. 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

Favorite Color Percent 
 

Favorite Color Percent 
 

Favorite Color Percent 

Red 8%  Red 19%  Red 24% 
Blue 19%  Blue 27%  Blue 19% 

Green 24%  Green 24%  Green 8% 
Yellow 22%  Yellow 22%  Yellow 27% 
Orange 27%  Orange 8%  Orange 22% 

        

Favorite Color Percent 
 

Favorite Color Percent 
 

Favorite Color Percent 

Red 19%  Red 19%  Red 22% 
Blue 24%  Blue 27%  Blue 24% 

Green 8%  Green 22%  Green 8% 
Yellow 27%  Yellow 8%  Yellow 19% 
Orange 22%  Orange 24%  Orange 27% 
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Answers  
Answer Key Matching Tables to Pie Graphs 

Match each table to the corresponding pie graph. 

1. F 

2. C 

3. B 

4. E 

5. A 

6. D 

Favorite Color Percent 
 

Favorite Color Percent 
 

Favorite Color Percent 

Red 8%  Red 19%  Red 24% 
Blue 19%  Blue 27%  Blue 19% 

Green 24%  Green 24%  Green 8% 
Yellow 22%  Yellow 22%  Yellow 27% 
Orange 27%  Orange 8%  Orange 22% 

        

Favorite Color Percent 
 

Favorite Color Percent 
 

Favorite Color Percent 

Red 19%  Red 19%  Red 22% 
Blue 24%  Blue 27%  Blue 24% 

Green 8%  Green 22%  Green 8% 
Yellow 27%  Yellow 8%  Yellow 19% 
Orange 22%  Orange 24%  Orange 27% 
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